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[y Description << |aax
1 Stromabnehmer 85352 19
Pantograph
2 Schraube M2x6 85672 | 3
Screw M2x6
3 Lokpfeife 88002 6
Loco whistle
4 Antenne 88030 5
Antenna
5 Puffer flach 88502 5
Buffer flat
6 Puffer gewdlbt 88503 5
Buffer vaulted
7 Senkantrieb 132935 3
Vertical drive
8 Platinenabstiitzung 129628 "
Part
9 Liftergitter 132936 5
Fan grill
10 Lichtleiterabdeckung 100597 4
Light transmission bar cover
1 Batteriekasten 100592 4

13 Batterry box
@—f v * v Y v ' 12| Ts-Turgriffe 116661 | 4
’ Part set door handrail
ff T T T ff _' 13| Isolatorsatz 100602 | 14
Insulator set
f f f ff f ' 14| Dachleitung lackiert 100614 | 8
Roof cable coated
15 Dachleitung 100615 6
Roof cable

e . 16 Dachleitung 100616 6
@?T @\" i - Roof cable
e 17 Briickenstecker 16Plux 129630 8
h-J j Connector 16Plux
18 Lichtleiter rot 106308 4
1l

Light transmission bar red
- -
-

21 Platine komplett 132940 21
Printed circuit assembly
22 Grundrahmen 124814 16

o

19 Teilesatz 124817 9
t l 2 5 1 2 Part set
20 KiihIschlange 93895 6
Cooling part

Base frame
23 LED-Platine 132941 14
LED printed cicuit for bulb
. 24 GF-Schraube M2x5 114966 3
GF-screw M2x5
25 Lichtleitersatz Seitenfenster 107379 12
Light transmission set sidewindow
26 Treppe 100595 3
Step
i 27 Isolator mit Loch 113300 3
B ¥ G Insulator
O = & ] MG 28 Gehéause komplett Betr.Nr. 115 509-2 132933 33
5 Body assembly Loco no. 115 509-2
29 UIC-Steckdose 132934 3
UIC-socket
30 Dachaufsatz kpl. 111334 6
Tower roof ass.
31 Stirnauftritt 129186 3
Step
32 Pufferbrust 111340 4
Buffer breast
AC-Wechselstrom
33 | Decoder 16Plux ‘ 10880 ‘
Decoder 16Plux

Anderungen in Konstruktion und Ausfiihrung vorbehalten
We reserve the right to change the construction and specification
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1 Haftringsatz 10Stk. 12,5-13,8mm 40066 -
Set with traction tieres 10 pieces
2 Motor 85168 28
Motor
3 Beilagscheibe 86108 3
Washer
4 Feder 86202 3
Spring
5 Zahnrad Z=21 86414 3
Gear Z=21
6 Schneckenzahnrad 86413 5
Worm gear
7 Zahnrad Z=29 86467 3
Gear Z=29
8 Zahnrad Z=29 86468 3
Gear 7=29
9 Kardanschale 1,5mm 87129 4
Cardan bearing
10 Kardanwelle 87154 3
Cardan shaft
" Standardkupplung 89246 6
Standard coupling
12 Kupplungskammer 89266 4
Coupling chamber
13 Lager fiir Schneckenachse 89749 6
Bearing for worm axle
14 Zurlstbeutel 132937 15
Bag with accessories
15 Radsatz ohne Haftring 90833 1
Wheelset without traction tyre
16 Schneckendeckel 94707 4
Worm cover
17 Ansatzschraube M2x8 100101 4
Screw M2x8
18 Radkontakt 100256 3
Wheel contact
19 Blendensteckteilesatz 100605 12
Part set bogie
20 Blende 1 kpl. 100609 13
Bogie frame 1 ass.
21 Blende 2 kpl. 100610 13
Bogie frame 2 ass.
22 Schneckensatz 86977 13
Worm set
23 Federblock 105753 3
Spring block
24 Radsatz mit 2 Haftringen 107378 12
Wheelset w. 2 tractions tyre
25 Getriebesatz 111943 13
Gear set
26 Distanzplattchen 113326 3
Spacer
27 GF-Schraube M2x5 114966 3
GF-Screw M2x5
28 Kontakthalter 121194 3
Contact holder
29 Kontaktfeder 116876 3
Contact spring
30 Attrappenrahmen 107808 4
Push in part set
AC-Wechselstrom
31 Haftringsatz 10 Stk. 12,5mm-15,3mm 40075
Set with traction tieres 10 pieces
32 Schleifer 46mm 86031 14
Wiper 46mm
33 Radsatz mit Haftringen 90834 12
Wheelset w. traction tieres
34 Radsatz ohne Zahnrad 90835 10
Wheelset without gear
35 Radsatz ohne Haftring 90836 1
Wheelset without traction tyre
36 Getriebeboden AC 100622 6
Gear bottom AC
37 GF-Schraube M1,6x5 115269 3
GF-Screw M1,6x5

Ersatzteile erhalten Sie bei lhrem Fachhdndler, oder Ihrer
Landesvertretung:

You can order your Replacement Parts at your local dealer, your country
representative:




